Morgan Lake Owner’s Association (MLOA)

Board of Directors & Committees
(Last Updated: 09/11/2022)

Board of Directors

President:
Vice-President:
Secretary-Treasurer:

Directors:

Committees

Refuse Committee:
Road Committee:

Lake Committee:

Fish Committee:

Legal Committee:
Security Committee:
Appearance & Grounds:
Community Affairs:

Nominations Committee:

Finance Committee:
Audit Committee:
Social Committee:

Mark Robinson
Susan Hughes
Bill Nelson

Dennis Gusick
Marty Kocken
Mike Nemetz
Paul Thomson
Mike Reeb

Mike Nemetz
Dennis Gusick
Mark Robinson
Bill Nelson
Susan Hughes
Mike Nemetz
Paul Thomson
Dormant

Mark Robinson
Bill Nelson
Paul Thompson
Dormant
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Mobile Phone

920-918-2466
920-615-5812
630-532-0489

715-927-2959
920-371-3231
920-609-2925
920-621-5223
920-619-2328




