Morgan Lake Owner's Association (MLOA) Board of Directors & Committees (Last Updated: 09/11/2022)



Mobile Phone

Board of Directors

President:	Mark Robinson	920-918-2466
Vice-President:	Susan Hughes	920-615-5812
Secretary-Treasurer:	Bill Nelson	630-532-0489

Directors:	Dennis Gusick	715-927-2959
	Marty Kocken	920-371-3231
	Mike Nemetz	920-609-2925
	Paul Thomson	920-621-5223
	Mike Reeb	920-619-2328

Committees

Refuse Committee:Mike MRoad Committee:DennisLake Committee:Mark MFish Committee:Bill NeLegal Committee:SusanSecurity Committee:Mike MAppearance & Grounds:Paul TCommunity Affairs:DormatNominations Committee:Mark MFinance Committee:Bill NeAudit Committee:Paul TSocial Committee:Dormat

Mike Nemetz Dennis Gusick Mark Robinson Bill Nelson Susan Hughes Mike Nemetz Paul Thomson Dormant Mark Robinson Bill Nelson Paul Thompson Dormant